
Alberto Sanchez Zatarain 6692155025
26.95 kW 23 de Abril de 2024

PDBT 444230308786

7,497 kW/h $ 38,902

49 7,545 kW/h $83

99.79 % BIMESTRE $ 38,819

$233,410.74 MXN $496.56 MXN $232,914.18 MXN

RETORNO DE INCENTIVO
INVERSIÓN FISCAL

1.2 AÑOS 550 W 49 137.2 m 2 $ 139,650.00

TASA INTERNA DE
RETORNO

80.0 %



Propuesta 1 23 de Abril de 2024 30 de Abril de 2024

20240001

Alberto Sanchez Zatarain  
6692155025

49 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W $ 9500 $ 465,500.00

Subtotal $ 465,500.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 465,500.00



1 $ 233,410.74 $ 496.56 $ 139,650.00 $ 232,914.18 $ 372,564.18 $ -92,935.82

2 $ 240,413.06 $ 511.46 $ 0.00 $ 239,901.61 $ 239,901.61 $ 146,965.79

3 $ 247,625.45 $ 526.80 $ 0.00 $ 247,098.65 $ 247,098.65 $ 394,064.44

4 $ 255,054.22 $ 542.60 $ 0.00 $ 254,511.61 $ 254,511.61 $ 648,576.05

5 $ 262,705.84 $ 558.88 $ 0.00 $ 262,146.96 $ 262,146.96 $ 910,723.01

6 $ 270,587.02 $ 575.65 $ 0.00 $ 270,011.37 $ 270,011.37 $ 1,180,734.38

7 $ 278,704.63 $ 592.92 $ 0.00 $ 278,111.71 $ 278,111.71 $ 1,458,846.10

8 $ 287,065.77 $ 610.71 $ 0.00 $ 286,455.06 $ 286,455.06 $ 1,745,301.16

9 $ 295,677.74 $ 629.03 $ 0.00 $ 295,048.71 $ 295,048.71 $ 2,040,349.87

10 $ 304,548.07 $ 647.90 $ 0.00 $ 303,900.18 $ 303,900.18 $ 2,344,250.05

11 $ 313,684.52 $ 667.34 $ 0.00 $ 313,017.18 $ 313,017.18 $ 2,657,267.23

12 $ 323,095.05 $ 687.36 $ 0.00 $ 322,407.70 $ 322,407.70 $ 2,979,674.93

13 $ 332,787.90 $ 707.98 $ 0.00 $ 332,079.93 $ 332,079.93 $ 3,311,754.86

14 $ 342,771.54 $ 729.22 $ 0.00 $ 342,042.33 $ 342,042.33 $ 3,653,797.18

15 $ 353,054.69 $ 751.09 $ 0.00 $ 352,303.60 $ 352,303.60 $ 4,006,100.78

16 $ 363,646.33 $ 773.62 $ 0.00 $ 362,872.70 $ 362,872.70 $ 4,368,973.48

17 $ 374,555.72 $ 796.83 $ 0.00 $ 373,758.88 $ 373,758.88 $ 4,742,732.36

18 $ 385,792.39 $ 820.74 $ 0.00 $ 384,971.65 $ 384,971.65 $ 5,127,704.02

19 $ 397,366.16 $ 845.36 $ 0.00 $ 396,520.80 $ 396,520.80 $ 5,524,224.82

20 $ 409,287.15 $ 870.72 $ 0.00 $ 408,416.42 $ 408,416.42 $ 5,932,641.24

21 $ 421,565.76 $ 896.84 $ 0.00 $ 420,668.92 $ 420,668.92 $ 6,353,310.16

22 $ 434,212.73 $ 923.75 $ 0.00 $ 433,288.98 $ 433,288.98 $ 6,786,599.14

23 $ 447,239.11 $ 951.46 $ 0.00 $ 446,287.65 $ 446,287.65 $ 7,232,886.80

24 $ 460,656.29 $ 980.00 $ 0.00 $ 459,676.28 $ 459,676.28 $ 7,692,563.08

25 $ 474,475.98 $ 1,009.40 $ 0.00 $ 473,466.57 $ 473,466.57 $ 8,166,029.65


